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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE ANI} AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 Phahon Yothin Road, Se rﬁ 1§%Akﬁ |ft|‘| ,E‘t‘ﬁr{ﬁg,{ok 1060, Fhalland LLN‘H‘V‘I 1

(At kil grl 1P Y = TEL. (+ 6 6) 0 2558 6555 FAX (166) 02558 6341 Website : www.baac.or.th TT'H';'U\'I]N. 452 IV IUIUHELNLE
oﬁu BIANTTI N 1T AIUATUAHUBIN WY . .
s _ . . @UNld 012912494251
464 My 6 BRI LSS AIUATLAN BN ol
un  31/10/2564
NUBIWIIU LAY .
; anakyu  THB
UATTIFAUI 30290
TIVINTZUALA
428 -
VINAZUALNS VIWAZUALA
UATTIFANT 30290
o o = o a o A -
un 3160715 1105118 CHK NO. UIUEY e Auvae AW PITIeNS
Suiifina - '
B/F gaAYNUYI 20,595,158.08
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 , 0.00 20,586,248.08 452 5601402
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 6,237.00 . 0.00 20,580,011.08 452 3608577
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 6,237.00- 0.00 20,573,774.08 452 3608577
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdrafi 6,237.00 , 0.00 20,567,537.08 452 3608577
01/10/25640T0OS SAV Overdraft 33,450.00 . 0.00 20,534,087.08 452 3608577
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 421,919.63 . 0.00 20,112,167.45 6 5401375
01/10/25640TO0S SAV Overdraft 5,934.00 0.00 20,106,233.45 452 5600500
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 5,940.00 , 0.00 20,100,293.45 452 5601402
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,300.00 0.00 20,097,993.45 452 3608577
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 11,022.00 ) 0.00 20,096,971.45 452 3608577
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,686.00 0.00 20,095,285.45 452 3608577
01/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,656.00 0.00 20,087,629.45 1 90063
04/10/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 83,459.48 0.00 20,004,169.97 1 90063
04/10/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft "1,277.94 0.00 20,002,892.03 1 90063
05/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 | 0.00 20,001,392.03 452 5601402
05/10/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,650.00 0.00 19,996,742.03 1 90063
06/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 7,350.00 0.00 19,989,392.03 21 5400645
06/10/2564OTOS SAV Overdraft 267.30 0.00 19,989,124.73 1 90063
07/10/2564OTOS SAV Overdraft 36,753.27 0.00 19,952,371.46 452 3608577
07/10/2564 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,371.79 0.00 19,948,999.67 1 90063
Page Dr.= 20 646,158.41 Cr.= 0
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES i@ o
2546 Phahort Yolhin Road, Send %ﬁ&ﬂ%ﬁn tﬁ%%\‘ﬁ.‘én;é:‘f‘%%ﬁ‘&kok 10900, Thailand
\&injﬁj‘?“fhus:'m‘oy TEL. (+66) 0 2568 6555 FAX. (166) 0 2558 6341 Website : www .haac.or.th WUIEU 452 A0 AAANES

H3U BeAMIUINITAIUA A UBI IR A
e . munyd 012912494251
464 Myh 6 BIANITUTHITAIUAILANUBIN o
TuR 3171012564
HUBINIV U VINATUALEY i
d analu  THB
UATTI¥EU 30290
AIVIWASUNLD
428 -
YUASUNLET WWALUALAS
UNITIFFU 30290
54 i a o " v,
ui 510013 Aefue CHK NO. ITRITER mil AUNGD AW EISIeANT
fuitiina |
11/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 , 0.00 19,945,999.67 452 5601402
11/10/25640TOS SAV Overdrafi 6,237.00 0.00 19,939,762.67 1 90063
11/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,386.00 0.00 19,938,376.67 1 90063
11/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 37,810.95 . 0.00 19,900,565.72 1 90063
12/10/2564SDCA thaduanin 16,500.00 0.00 19,917,065.72 452 5600500
14/10/2564SDCA rhnduanin 2,000.00 0.00 19,919,065.72 452 5600500
15/10/2564 SDCA rhniduani? 5,500.00 0.00 19,924,565.72 452 5600500
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 , 0.00 19,919,565.72 452 5601402
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdrafl 4,000.00 , 0.00 19,915,565.72 452 5601402
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdrafl 8,910.00 , 0.00 19,906,655.72 452 3608577
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft '6,000.0l0{ 0.00 19,900,655.72 452 5601402
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 19,897,655.72 452 5601402
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 19,888,745.72 452 3608577
15/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 19,882,745.72 452 3608577
20/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 8,099.46 , 0.00 19,874,646.26 452 5600500
20/10/25640TOS SAV Overdrafi 8,910.00 0.00 19,865,736.26 452 5601405
27/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 135,491.00 0.00 19,730,245.26 452 5600500
27/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,115.00 , 0.00 19,729,130.26 452 5600500
27/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 32,200.00 0.00 19,696,930.26 452 3608577
27/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 700.00 0.00 19,696,230.26 1 90063
27/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 98,200.00 _ 0.00 19,598,030.26 1 90063
Page Dr. = 18 374,969.41 Cr.= 3 24,000.00
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[y d' 3 ) a a - & * o
un 5109 BT CHK NO. 9UIUNRY mi AuKde M s wms
o A
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28/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 246132 ~ 0.00 19,595,568.94 1 90063
29/10/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 11,504.00 » 0.00 19,584,064.94 452 3608577
v
29/10/2564SDCA ApRueaaw 2,035.00 0.00 19,586,099.94 452 3608577
C/F vonon 1l 19,586,099.94
*
Page Dr.= 2 13,965.32 Cr.= 1 2,035.00
Total Dr.= 40 1,035,093.14 Cr.= 4 26,035.00
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